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COVID-19 STATUS OF ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS AS ON 14.01.2022 

 
 Status of Cases: 

Details of Third wave since: 01.01.2022 

Active new cases in last 24 Hours 73 

Discharges in last 24 hours 63 

Total confirmed cases  810 

Total Discharges 353* 

Total Active cases as on date 471 

Total deaths 00 

*Includes 14 discharges of second wave 
 

 

 

Cumulative since March 2020 

Details On 13th Jan. 

2022 

On 14th 

Jan. 2022 

Total  

Confirmed Cases  8465 73* 8538 

Cured/Discharged from Hospital 7875 63 7938 

Death 129 00 129 
 

 

*Includes 27 Positive from Airport arrival. 
 
 

 

 Clinical Management of Cases: 
 

Name of District 
Isolation Beds 

Available 
Occupied Vacant 

North & Middle Andaman 286 00 286 

South Andaman 5583 70 5513 

Nicobar 507 00 507 

Total 6376 70* 6306 

 

*401 Positive cases in home quarantine.  
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 Status of Sample and Testing: 
 

Total Samples sent till date  677192 

Total Reports received till date  677192 

Total Pending Reports 0 

Rate of Testing Per Million 1692980 

Cumulative Test Positivity Rate 1.26% 

 
 

 Vaccination status: 

 

Total population 4,00,000 

Target Beneficiaries 2,86,600 (Approx.) 

Cumulative beneficiaries vaccinated so far 600383   

Cumulative beneficiaries vaccinated with 

1st Dose so far 
303132 105.99 

Cumulative beneficiaries vaccinated with 

2nd Dose so far 
297251 98.06 

% of Target beneficiaries fully vaccinated -- 103.93* 

% of Population vaccinated -- 75.78 

Vaccination for 15 - 18 years age group 

Target beneficiaries for 15-18 years 23000   

Cumulative beneficiaries vaccinated with 

1st Dose so far  
17512 76.14 

Cumulative beneficiaries vaccinated with 

2nd  Dose so far  
0 0.00 

Precautionary dose 1873   
     

    *2nd dose % against 286000 beneficiaries. 
 
 

 

 

 Passengers screened at VSI Airport & Haddo Wharf 

 
(On 14.01.2022, 133 passengers were retested by RTPCR at Airport) 

Details From 25th May 
2020 to 13th 

Jan. 2022 

On 
14th Jan. 

2022 

Total  

Incoming passengers 

a) VSI Airport  

b) Haddo Wharf 

 

499280 

1032 

 

588 

0 

 

499868 

1032 

Outward passengers 

a) VSI Airport 

b) Haddo Wharf 

 

500800 

928 

 

 1665 

0 

 

502465 

928 


